
None of the above

Online training

Peer observations

University/college coursework

Coaching or mentoring
(job-embedded at your school)

Professional learning community

In-person professional conferences, workshops
or seminars (not at your school)

Books or articles

In-school training

University/college coursework

Peer observations

Coaching or mentoring
(job-embedded at your school)

Books or articles

Online training

Professional learning community

In-person professional conferences, workshops
or seminars (not at your school)

In-school training

37%

25%

23%

17%

17%

17%

16%

12%

18%

85%

66%

77%

69%

66%

40%

60%

69%

Source: 2018 Social and Emotional Learning Report, McGraw-Hill Education in conjunction with Morning Consult, https://
www.mheducation.com/news-media/press-releases/new-k12-survey-social-emotional-learning-gains-prominence.html

The SEL Resources and  
PD Teachers Want

In the 2018 Social and Emotional Learning Report from McGraw-Hill Education, 
in conjunction with Morning Consult, teachers weighed in on what social 

and emotional learning (SEL) instructional resources and professional 
development they find most effective.  

Most Popular SEL Resources

Most Popular SEL Professional Development   

None of the above

Other

Textbooks

eBooks

Printed workbooks

Apps

Publisher-provided digital curriculum

Adaptive learning technologies

Free online educational resources

Video & audio resources

Textbooks

Printed workbooks

eBooks

Apps

Publisher-provided digital curriculum

Adaptive learning technologies

Free online educational resources

Video & audio resources

43%

35%

15%

15%

13%

9%

6%

6%

17%

8%

83%

74%

59%

57%

55%

41%

47%

33%

% saying “somewhat” or “very interested” 

% saying the resource is “somewhat” or “very effective”
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